© Siemens 2020
www.siemens.com/simogear© Siemens 2020
Simogear & DT konfigurator
motor reduktori koji pokreću sv(ij)e(t)!
© Siemens 2020
FUNDAMENTALS
© Siemens 2020
FUNDAMENTALS

POWER
4 poles
IEC Asynchronous motors NEMA MG1
VSD 10
for VSD only
Reluctance motor
for VSD only
IE1 IE2 IE3
NEMA energy /
premium
VSD 10 VSD 4000
63 0.09 .. 0.18 LE63 LE63..E LE631)
71 0.25 .. 0.55 LE71 LE71..E LE711)
80 0.55 .. 0.75 LE80 LE80..E LE80..P LE80 LE80..SV
90 1.1 .. 1.5 LE90..E LE90..P LE90 LE90..SV
100 2.2 .. 3 LE100..E LE100..P LE100 LE100..V
112 4 LE112..E LE112..P LE112 LE112..V LE112..SV2)
132 5.5 .. 9.2 LE132..E LE132..P LE132 LE132..V
160 11 .. 15 LE160..E LE160..P LE160 LE160..V
180 18 .. 22 LES180..E LES180..P LES180 LES180..V
200 30 LES200..E LES200..P LES200 LES200..V
225 37 .. 45 LES225..E LES225..P LES225 LES225..V
250 55 LES250..E LES250..P LES250 LES250..V
1) FS 63 and 71 no request for efficiency       2)Motor power 2,2…3kW set in LE122..SV
© Siemens 2020
SIMOGEAR Geared motors
Portfolio suitable for conveyor applications